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SDC 2 - Kullen - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 668.1235 133. Andreas Helvig Hansen +Open - U DNK

2 95.38 637.2591 73. Jan Guldbrandsen +Open S U DNK

3 93.98 627.9101 143. Anders Egeskov +Open - U DNK egeskov

4 89.84 600.2185 51. Mikkel Gudbrand +Open - U DNK gudbrand

5 87.57 585.0724 15. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

6 86.94 580.8830 193. Tobias Mejborn +Open - U DNK

7 84.27 563.0237 21. Ida Rinaldo +Open J U SWE

8 83.02 554.6582 156. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

9 80.86 540.2359 88. Michael Schow +Open - U DNK schow

10 78.78 526.3680 11. Erik Nilsson +Open - U SWE erikpewpew

11 77.96 520.8707 212. Marcus Larsson +Open - U SWE marqsmen

12 73.82 493.1798 149. Jess Lund +Open S U DNK jess

13 71.46 477.4319 14. Aleksandar Duracov +Open - U DNK

14 69.41 463.7487 22. Bosse Jansson +Open SS U SWE boaw

15 61.92 413.6737 79. Roger W*** +Open - U SWE majtii

16 60.80 406.2477 130. Benny Odenholt -Open - U SWE

17 58.33 389.7327 68. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

18 57.06 381.2612 47. Alexandra Rinaldo +Open L U SWE ladyrinaldo

19 57.02 380.9580 125. Lorenz Neumann -Open SS U SWE lollo

20 47.69 318.6379 126. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

21 44.42 296.7790 35. Stefan Didio -Open SS U SWE sd59

22 34.27 228.9433 96. Carsten Wulffeld -Open SS U SWE

23 11.89 79.4601
206. Christina Ottosson

Öygarden
-Open LS U SWE
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SDC 2 - Kullen - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 725.1987 50. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

2 87.08 631.4713 106. Runi Skoubjerg -Standard - U DNK 40callyfe

3 85.71 621.5847 109. Nicola Lo Presti +Standard - U SWE nixi

4 78.68 570.5808 225. Joakim Bossner +Standard - U SWE bossner

5 78.57 569.7640 103. Anders Zander +Standard - U SWE masterwelder

6 77.92 565.0616 110. Michel Zohar -Standard - U DNK zohan

7 72.20 523.5936 36. Christian Kronbäck -Standard - U SWE crillek

8 71.13 515.8592 195. Kresten Hellberg -Standard - U DNK

9 70.61 512.0921 230. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

10 65.23 473.0313 117. Amel Osmanovi■ -Standard - U SWE

11 64.27 466.1173 141. Johan Appelkvist -Standard - U SWE appeal

12 62.69 454.5912 157. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

13 61.91 448.9367 72. Morten Jörgensen -Standard - U SWE netromj

14 61.20 443.8556 163. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

15 60.07 435.6475 116. Filip Muzinic -Standard - U SWE dykarfilip

16 59.46 431.1861 178. Mikael Olsson -Standard S U SWE msom

17 59.26 429.7762 121. Kent Holm -Standard SS U DNK kent1

18 57.97 420.4123 129. Bassel Afara -Standard S U SWE

19 55.70 403.9366 198. René Frederiksen +Standard - U SWE boombox

20 55.05 399.1878 44. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

21 54.46 394.9472 37. Mathias Johansson -Standard - U SWE johanzon

22 54.33 394.0198 58. Björn Elfvin -Standard SS U SWE bjoelf

23 53.50 387.9734 144. Gert Nielsen -Standard SS D SWE genie

24 51.76 375.3591 99. Joakim Johansson -Standard S U SWE slaktarn

25 49.17 356.5526 46. André Bjärby +Standard - U SWE

26 49.13 356.2770 196. Andreas Strömberg -Standard - U SWE

27 46.87 339.8702 24. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

28 44.96 326.0708 31. Henrik Lundh -Standard S U SWE

29 42.49 308.1457 120. Irene Jönsson -Standard LS U SWE dorran

30 41.01 297.4335 48. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

31 39.86 289.0635 185. John Lönngren -Standard - U SWE

32 37.33 270.7260 224. Kenny Tidevåg -Standard - U SWE

33 36.08 261.6367 128. Henrik Jigmo -Standard - U SWE

34 35.96 260.7601 164. Ola Reis -Standard - U SWE reis

35 32.51 235.7930 229. Niclas Franzén -Standard S U SWE

DQ 175. Göran Bager -Standard - U SWE
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SDC 2 - Kullen - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 687.8779 52. Pavel Ibenforth -Production - U DNK ibenforth

2 98.38 676.7651 147. Jens Lundholm -Production - U SWE

3 90.79 624.5141 77. Carl Schultze -Production - U SWE schultze

4 86.69 596.2886 112. Victor Næblerød Herstad -Production - U DNK

5 86.23 593.1492 54. Christian Bagger -Production S U DNK bagger

6 84.52 581.3705 199. Magnus Lindskog -Production - U SWE messer

7 84.10 578.4755 65. Theis Nielsen -Production - U DNK nielsen

8 83.36 573.4444 18. Flemming Jensen -Production - U DNK snestorm

9 82.63 568.3842 118. Daniel Aldén -Production - U SWE alden

10 80.86 556.2034 114. Kenneth K -Production S U DNK

11 80.55 554.0692 301. Ayram Shine -Production L U DNK

12 79.33 545.7169 119. Robert Svensson -Production - U SWE

13 78.86 542.4702 142. Mikkel Schulz -Production - U DNK

14 77.28 531.5594 39. Kristian Söderström -Production S U SWE macmyran

15 75.89 522.0526 105. Alexander Perlman -Production - U SWE slutbossen

16 75.86 521.8321 137. Dannie Høg -Production S U DNK

17 75.60 520.0470 85. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

18 74.67 513.6628 155. Magnus Olsson -Production - U SWE mrm

19 73.90 508.3350 183. Ramy Montasser -Production - U SWE ramy

20 73.87 508.1332 53. Daniel Möller -Production - U SWE

21 72.54 499.0145 94. Greger Kontojoki -Production - U SWE

22 71.75 493.5782 69. Peder Nilsson -Production - U SWE

23 70.76 486.7659 132. Björn Mattsson -Production - U SWE mattssons

24 70.09 482.1427 171. Eric Ericsson -Production - U SWE sweaa

25 69.61 478.8047 210. Damir Ahmetovic -Production S U SWE damaxir

26 63.10 434.0183 107. Christoffer Wingårdh -Production - U SWE

27 60.35 415.1025 122. Petter Naef -Production S M SWE

28 59.26 407.6201 184. Måns Pihlquist -Production - U SWE echo01

29 57.68 396.7346 208. Joel Herzwall -Production S U SWE

30 57.19 393.3668 150. Amjad Ali -Production - U DNK ali

31 55.79 383.7953 205. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

32 55.24 379.9987 227. Henrik Turkál -Production S U SWE tibbe

33 53.00 364.5734 213. Karl Lindgren -Production - U SWE grillchips

34 52.01 357.7862 66. Martin Eriksson -Production - U SWE

35 47.28 325.2204 179. Kim Rosdahl -Production S U SWE

36 41.67 286.6632 26. Johan Velin -Production S U SWE

37 41.08 282.5714 34. Kristian Gellert -Production - U SWE

38 40.04 275.3971 232. Niklas Andersson -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 35.42 243.6163 160. Erik Mattsson -Production - U SWE

40 35.19 242.0576 95. Ko Wall -Production - U SWE kowa

41 32.64 224.5091 220. Morgan Åberg -Production - U SWE

42 31.91 219.4723 71. Magnus Jakobsson -Production - U SWE

43 30.58 210.3688 189. Thim Staflund -Production - U SWE

44 28.38 195.2075 165. Maria Behrmann -Production - U SWE maria

45 28.23 194.1734 214. Susan Karmefjord -Production LS U SWE suzyk

46 27.22 187.2241 113. Fredrik Lidholm -Production - U SWE
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SDC 2 - Kullen - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 740.0000 80. Fredrik Lundberg +Revolver S U SWE borderterrier
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SDC 2 - Kullen - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 684.2222 93. Jerry Pettersson -Classic - U SWE laerkkan

2 97.43 666.6359 62. Martin Håkansson +Classic - GM SWE hakansson

3 93.78 641.6880 16. Christian Sønderup -Classic S U DNK christians

4 73.86 505.3460 180. Patrik Carlsson -Classic S U SWE modestyblaise

5 61.97 424.0426 60. Mattias Svensson -Classic - U SWE

6 57.12 390.8343 100. Kim Falkenback -Classic S U SWE

7 53.71 367.4790 228. Stefan Jansson -Classic S U SWE cactusjack

8 48.53 332.0763 64. Patrik Spett -Classic S U SWE

9 43.74 299.2612 127. Niklas Rosenkvist -Classic - U SWE

10 2.26 15.4318 222. Sheldon Marinovic -Classic SJ U SWE
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SDC 2 - Kullen - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 696.8093 42. Albin Hylander -Production Optics - U SWE hylanderjunior

2 92.23 642.6591 4. Arni Kjartansson -Production Optics - U DNK

3 91.14 635.0725 216. Marcus Skogstrom -Production Optics - U SWE maskman

4 89.88 626.2937 302. Robert Börjesson -Production Optics - U SWE rob79

5 87.19 607.5672 6. David K Grainger -Production Optics - U DNK grainger

6 85.87 598.3335 158. Selcuk Kahraman -Production Optics - U DNK selo

7 82.62 575.7357 5. Daniel Streiby -Production Optics - U SWE grumpyman

8 82.18 572.6303 63. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

9 81.50 567.8652 218. Peter Ardemalm -Production Optics - U SWE snakeeye

10 79.24 552.1844 145. Oskar Elfvin -Production Optics - U SWE elvino

11 79.23 552.0768 30. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

12 77.37 539.1497 81. Fredric Hidesand -Production Optics - U SWE ssgcaptain

13 76.39 532.3165 29. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

14 76.37 532.1801 169. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S U SWE fribbe

15 73.32 510.9137 167. Jonas Ardemalm -Production Optics - U SWE ard

16 72.88 507.8115 154. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

17 71.80 500.3407 25. Mikael Persson -Production Optics S U SWE mrmike

18 68.46 477.0282 38. Tom Westerholm -Production Optics S U SWE

19 67.82 472.5761 55. Dragan Simic -Production Optics - U SWE simic

20 67.73 471.9159 78. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

21 66.25 461.6458 89. Håkan T Söderholm -Production Optics - U SWE semperprimus

22 66.13 460.8227 28. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

23 64.90 452.2203 151. Linus Kvarnhammar -Production Optics - U SWE

24 61.94 431.6270 108. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics S U SWE mickeys

25 61.53 428.7279 13. Andy Odd -Production Optics - U SWE mrandy

26 61.48 428.3840 123. Hans J Holbek -Production Optics S U DNK tank

27 61.27 426.9170 201. Örjan Lindgren -Production Optics - U SWE banarne357

28 60.49 421.5276 32. Christian Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE snapphanen

29 60.25 419.8555 75. Dan Mårtensson -Production Optics - U SWE dmartensson

30 60.11 418.8451 186. Carsten Heidelbach -Production Optics S U DNK sagitarius

31 59.97 417.8830 43. Jonathan Rask Nordvall -Production Optics - U SWE

32 59.46 414.3245 57. Mats Ahlqvist -Production Optics SS U SWE matti

33 57.68 401.8898 33. Per Martinsson -Production Optics - U SWE

34 56.06 390.6057 56. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

35 54.03 376.5036 173. Johan Kinhult -Production Optics S U SWE snakedr66

36 53.86 375.3294 136. Peter Herstad -Production Optics - U DNK joebiden

37 51.86 361.3532 148. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

38 50.52 352.0313 153. Calle Lholm -Production Optics - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 49.61 345.7058 40. Magnus Schmidt -Production Optics - U SWE schmidt

40 48.98 341.3114 181. Camilla Nordgren -Production Optics L U SWE ior

41 48.50 337.9216 7. Markus Lentinen -Production Optics - U SWE lentinen

42 46.86 326.5134 300. Victor Mårtensson -Production Optics J U SWE

43 46.55 324.3796 176. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

44 42.81 298.2819 23. Toni Leitold -Production Optics - U SWE

45 40.29 280.7577 9. Joel Persson -Production Optics - U SWE

46 39.62 276.1029 139. Morten Vestergaard -Production Optics S U DNK

47 39.43 274.7218 168. Alexander Nordin -Production Optics - U SWE

48 36.78 256.2951 41. Caisa Sundén -Production Optics L U SWE

49 32.60 227.1339 67. Stefan Lindh -Production Optics S U SWE

50 31.63 220.3875 27. Jan Jaso -Production Optics SS U SWE

51 30.32 211.2868 161. Björn Ågren -Production Optics SS U SWE strutsfarm

52 29.42 204.9785 166. Helene Nyqvist -Production Optics L U SWE helnyq

DQ 188. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

DQ 203. Jesper Arvidsson -Production Optics - U SWE jar



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-28 19:41

SDC 2 - Kullen - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 637.2591 73. Jan Guldbrandsen +Open S U DNK

2 91.81 585.0724 15. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

3 87.04 554.6582 156. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

4 77.39 493.1797 149. Jess Lund +Open S U DNK jess

5 61.16 389.7325 68. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE
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OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 463.7487 22. Bosse Jansson +Open SS U SWE boaw

2 82.15 380.9580 125. Lorenz Neumann -Open SS U SWE lollo

3 68.71 318.6379 126. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

4 64.00 296.7791 35. Stefan Didio -Open SS U SWE sd59

5 49.37 228.9434 96. Carsten Wulffeld -Open SS U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-28 19:41

SDC 2 - Kullen - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 725.1987 50. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

2 70.61 512.0922 230. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

3 62.69 454.5912 157. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

4 61.20 443.8557 163. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

5 59.46 431.1861 178. Mikael Olsson -Standard S U SWE msom

6 59.26 429.7763 121. Kent Holm -Standard SS U DNK kent1

7 57.97 420.4123 129. Bassel Afara -Standard S U SWE

8 55.05 399.1878 44. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

9 54.33 394.0199 58. Björn Elfvin -Standard SS U SWE bjoelf

10 53.50 387.9734 144. Gert Nielsen -Standard SS D SWE genie

11 51.76 375.3591 99. Joakim Johansson -Standard S U SWE slaktarn

12 46.87 339.8702 24. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

13 44.96 326.0708 31. Henrik Lundh -Standard S U SWE

14 32.51 235.7930 229. Niclas Franzén -Standard S U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-28 19:41

SDC 2 - Kullen - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 641.6880 16. Christian Sønderup -Classic S U DNK christians

2 78.75 505.3460 180. Patrik Carlsson -Classic S U SWE modestyblaise

3 60.91 390.8342 100. Kim Falkenback -Classic S U SWE

4 57.27 367.4790 228. Stefan Jansson -Classic S U SWE cactusjack

5 51.75 332.0762 64. Patrik Spett -Classic S U SWE
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PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 593.1492 54. Christian Bagger -Production S U DNK bagger

2 93.77 556.2033 114. Kenneth K -Production S U DNK

3 89.62 531.5593 39. Kristian Söderström -Production S U SWE macmyran

4 87.98 521.8321 137. Dannie Høg -Production S U DNK

5 87.68 520.0470 85. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

6 80.72 478.8046 210. Damir Ahmetovic -Production S U SWE damaxir

7 69.98 415.1025 122. Petter Naef -Production S M SWE

8 66.89 396.7343 208. Joel Herzwall -Production S U SWE

9 64.70 383.7951 205. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

10 64.06 379.9987 227. Henrik Turkál -Production S U SWE tibbe

11 54.83 325.2203 179. Kim Rosdahl -Production S U SWE

12 48.33 286.6632 26. Johan Velin -Production S U SWE
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PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 572.6302 63. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

2 96.41 552.0766 30. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

3 92.96 532.3165 29. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

4 92.94 532.1801 169. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S U SWE fribbe

5 88.68 507.8116 154. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

6 87.38 500.3407 25. Mikael Persson -Production Optics S U SWE mrmike

7 83.30 477.0281 38. Tom Westerholm -Production Optics S U SWE

8 82.41 471.9158 78. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

9 80.47 460.8227 28. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

10 75.38 431.6271 108. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics S U SWE mickeys

11 74.81 428.3840 123. Hans J Holbek -Production Optics S U DNK tank

12 73.14 418.8451 186. Carsten Heidelbach -Production Optics S U DNK sagitarius

13 65.75 376.5036 173. Johan Kinhult -Production Optics S U SWE snakedr66

14 63.10 361.3531 148. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

15 48.22 276.1029 139. Morten Vestergaard -Production Optics S U DNK

16 39.67 227.1338 67. Stefan Lindh -Production Optics S U SWE
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PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 414.3244 57. Mats Ahlqvist -Production Optics SS U SWE matti

2 94.28 390.6056 56. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

3 78.29 324.3796 176. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

4 53.19 220.3874 27. Jan Jaso -Production Optics SS U SWE

5 51.00 211.2868 161. Björn Ågren -Production Optics SS U SWE strutsfarm

DQ 188. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u


